MURRAYFIELD COMMUNITY COUNCIL
Ordinary Meeting of the Council
Tuesday, 1 September 2020 at 7.30 pm
by Zoom

Chair: J Yellowlees

AGENDA with target running times

1.

2.

Welcome and format

Minutes of meeting on 25 February 2020 and updates in lieu of cancelled
meetings of 7 April, 19 May 2020 and 30 June 2020

. Community Policing Report: crime in lockdown
. Councillors’ Reports

. Planning and Licensing issues, including:

37 Corstorphine Road
9 Kinellan Road

. Traffic and Transport, including:

CCWEL
Spaces for People

. Old Colt Bridge Christmas licence
. Any Other Competent Business and Questions from the Floor

. Meeting dates: 6 October, 10 November and 15 December 2020.

7.30

7.40

7.50

8.15

8.30

8.45

9.00

9.25



