MURRAYFIELD COMMUNITY COUNCIL Ordinary Meeting of the Council Tuesday, 1 September 2020 at 7.30 pm by Zoom

Chair: J Yellowlees

AGENDA with target running times

Welcome and format	7.30
2. Minutes of meeting on 25 February 2020 and updates in lieu of cancelled meetings of 7 April, 19 May 2020 and 30 June 2020	7.40
3. Community Policing Report: crime in lockdown	7.50
4. Councillors' Reports	8.15
5. Planning and Licensing issues, including:37 Corstorphine Road9 Kinellan Road	8.30
6. Traffic and Transport, including: CCWEL Spaces for People	8.45
7. Old Colt Bridge Christmas licence	9.00
8. Any Other Competent Business and Questions from the Floor	9.25
9. Meeting dates: 6 October, 10 November and 15 December 2020.	